
[)ua\ k 6u",,'or
Contributions from Entities

Name Addres City, State Amount

Hydaulic Sdutions LLC

Blooston, Mordkofsky, Dickens & P LLP

Wildrflood Dairy, LLC

O Boy! Joint Venture

The Duncan La\,v Firm LLP

Tmio Bwg€ss &Assoc. cf NJ LLC

Legacy Consulting & Leasing, LLC

IRA Financial Trust Company

IRA Finarrcial Group

Driftwood Dairy

Filed this

2489 E Saint Francis St

2120 L Street NW, Ste 825
PO Box 11810
38280 134th Sr.

515 W Landscape Ptace, Ste 101

115 Broadway Rm 1504
7601 S Minnesota Ave

5109 S Broadband Ln

1674 Meridian Ave, Ste430
47568 251st St.

day of

Rapid City, SD 57703
Washington, DC 20037
Bakersfietd, CA 93389
Aberdeen, SD 57401
Sioux Fatts, SD 57108
NewYork, NY10006
Sioux Fatts, SD 57108
Sioux Fatts, SD 57108
MiamiBeach, FL 33139
Battic, sD 57003

200.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

2,000.00

2,500.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

5,000.00

22,200.00

RDCEIVED
JAN 2 6 2026

SD Secretary of State

SECRETARY OF STATE



lndividuat

Name Address City, State Amount

Tom Attstot

DarytZimmerman

Jon Cteghorn

JoeI Farmer

Andrew Dorr

R. T. Skjonsberg

Kathteen Gunderson

Kody Musick

Tim Ferron

Kristi Gotden

Jolyn Doering

Craig Schoen

John and Debra Scott

Matthew Kinney

Matthew Schutt

Tom Howes

Paut lsaac

Tyter and Erika Tordsen

Dana L. Nelson

James L. Porter

Scott Wickersham

Eric Weissmann

Sydney VonArx

Drake Thomas

Matthew and Amy Einspahr

Thomas J Heller

John Afnotd

Laura Arnotd

David and Connie Landry

Witliam Adams

Rikesh Patet

Scott and Nancy Gusso

Debra A Owen

Terry Mayes

Lowell C Hansen

R James Scoular

Eric Lind

Russel D Vanderwerff

James L Scutt, Jr.

Tony Reiss

Jeff Kenda[tJones

Kari Karst

Jeft and Leigha Carsrud

J. Vincent Jones

A[an Reich

Justin and Molty Smith

Craig Schoen

Corey and Karen Brown

Atan Buerger

Wittiam M. Byrne

Lee Adrean

Tony Mayer

Cart V Carlson

Craig R Lawrence

Ron Moeus

Dwight Gubbrud

300 W 22nd St, #1

12165 Warren Loop

417 N RoyatTroon

2804 E Otd Orchard Trait

13260 Etrncrest Circte

106 E Pheba

PO Box407

920 N Harmon Drive

19 Brigadier Drive

45232 South Shore Ptace

408 SWattace Street

5704 S Nature Run Pt

PO Box 878

121 W Hudson St.

7308 S. Ludtow Ln.

340 E Aspen Circle

75 Prospect Avenue

807 FogatStreet

900 S Mento Ave

2332 N Langdon St.

400 E. Mayberry RFD St.

PO Box 20650

2638 Dana Street

2638 Dana Street

1144Apache Trail

6224 S Pinehurst Ct

2950 Lazy Lane Btvd

2950 Lazy Lane Btvd.

6816 W Stoney Creek Street

3417Bentwinds Bluff s Lane

PO Box423

45085 Jackson Road

217 N Grand Ave

3203 Meadowbrook Dr.

4701 S Minnesota Ave

5100 S River Park Pt

23837 Ptacer Pt

5601W Pineridge Dr.

5693 Magic Canyon Road

108 W 21st Street

1 South Woodduck Ptace

47340 Goff View Drive

608 Circte Dr

708 W Chicory Cir

936 Skokie Ridge Dr.

1701 East Ash Grove Cir

5704 S Nature Run Pt

4901 S Caraway Dr.

7111Vattey Green Rd

1401 North C Ave

744 Conway Gten Dr. NW

7 Uptand Dr.

26088 466th Ave

48008 Woodsong Pt

1165 Madison Ave

1206 Watworth St.

Sioux Fatts

Sturgis

Dakota Dunes

Sioux Fatls

Ctive

Fort Pierre

Sioux Fatts

Mitchett

Charleston

Hartford

Parkston

Sioux Fatts

Mitchett

Spearfish

Sioux Fatts

Sioux Fatts

Larchmont

Fort Pierre

Sloux Fatts

Mitchett

Brandon

Bou[der

Berketey

Berketey

Brookings

Sioux Fatls

Houston

Houston

Sioux Fatts

Fuquay-Varina

Vermitlion

Madison

Pierre

Rapid City

Sioux Fatts

Sioux Fatts

Rapid City

Sioux Fatts

Rapid City

Sioux Falts

Sioux Falts

Dett Rapids

Rapid City

Sioux Fatts

Glencoe

Sioux Fatts

Sioux Fatts

Sloux Fatts

Fort Washin$on

Sioux Fatls

Atlanta

Greenwich

Hartf ord

Sioux Fatts

New York

Be[e Fourche

SD

SD

SD

SD

IA

SD

SD

SD

SC

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

NY

SD

SD

SD

SD

co
CA

CA

SD

SD

TX

TX

SD

NC

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

IL

SD

SD

SD

PA

SD

GA

CT

SD

SD

NY

SD

104.10

104.10

104.10

N.25
500.00

1,U1.02

3,000.00

4,000.00

101.10

2@.25

249.00

zef..25

2@.25

1,04.1.02

200.00

?@.?5

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

'1,000.00

1,@0.00

250.00

1,000.00

4,000.m

520.51

1,0r'.1.V2

3,500.00

3,500.00

500.00

N.25
1.U1.02

2@.25

500.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

500.00

104.10

1,U1.02

312.fi

2,000.00

2,000.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

1,0@.00

'1,750.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

3,500.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

M.n



Justin witliams

KartiWittiams

Eric Larson

Keith and Gracia Goodhope

Tom Howes

Dianne Jacobson

Jefferson Scott Shreve

Ratph & Lucitte Marquardt

Lucilte Marquardt

Tyter J Stowater

Dianne a nd Garry Jacobson

RF and Tamara Buche

Jim Kerby

Davld W Fticek

Juue Gross

Attan and JuUe Gross

Jana Thompson

Tom Howes

Michaet Ortner

Ronatd Frankenstein

Barry Mitler

James a nd Nora Groft

Robin Lecy

Randal[ Krakauer

Dorsey Cartwright

Michaet Smatt

Jeffrey Greiner

Terry Schutte

Heather Kranz

Jeremy and Teresa Cauwets

Carissa Dice

Matthew and Christie Cottins

Bruce Cu[[

Eddie Suttivan

Hotty Lien

Tracy Bandemer

Steven Hey

Tim & Patty Czmowski

Anthony and Brenda Cteberg

James and Angela Soukup

Mark Griff in

Ryan Pidde

Douglas and Charity Muth

Katherine Kirby

Eldon Swingter

Janine Swingler

Chad Btindauer

Ryan Thompson

Brad Jankord

Tony Nour

JoeI VanRavenswaay

Joshua Vanderwetl

Brett Rozenboom

Dan Bjerknes

Eric Erickson

Christina Zuiderveen

Heather Kostboth

Shannon Van Buskirk

3421Ward Ct.

342lWard Ct

6504S. Shannon Cir

PO Box 281

340 E Aspen Circte

350 S Main Ave, Apt 702

1701 E Edgewood Ave

1317 Gotf View Lane

1317 Gotf View Lane

2004 River Btuff Dr.

1116 W Gotdthread Cir.

704 Ctearwater Pt.

1204 Gamon Road

26894 Baker Park Pt

45624 228th Street

45624 228th St.

s803 s ctiff
340 E Aspen Circte

PO Box 629

39198 180th St.

229 Via Patacio

38734 162nd St

13169 Angostura View Estates Rd.

29 Lorrie Lane

1715 Norris Dr.

2120 N Lincotn ParkW

4760 Lodge Lane

7601 S Minnesota Ave

PO Box 369

7205 S Burteigh Cir

709 W Victory Lane

PO Box 132

2305 East Hwy 50

5546 E Eastbridge Ptace

2319 Cambridge Pl

19386 481st Ave

5100 w 8th st
47l5O272ndSt

5153 Carriage Hitts Dr.

8900 West Lakeside Dr.

2701 S Minnesota Ave, Ste 1

1210 S Jefferson Ave

7329 S Russet Dr.

101 S Phittips Ave, Ste 501

12950 Prairiewood Dr.

12951 Prairiewood Dr.

24699 407th Ave

41251 Race View Drive

705 W StertingOak Circle

I S Etkjer Cir

45190 282nd St.

48340 SD Hwy 46

3504 E High Ptains Cir

1746 Northview Lane

2005 w 18th st
4862 Marsh Ave

4404 E Brookune Circte

33 S Riverview Heights

Rapid City

Rapid City

Sioux Fatts

Winner

Sioux Fatts

Sioux Fatts

Southport

Yankton

Yankton

Brandon

Sioux Falls

Sioux Fatts

Wheaton

Sioux Fatts

Madison

Madison

Sioux Falts

Sioux Fatts

Hot Springs

Redf ietd

Palm Beach Gardens

Ashton

Hot Springs

Princeton Junction

Austin

Chicago

Greenwood

Sioux Fatts

Satem

Sioux Fatts

Sioux Fatts

Kennebec

Yankton

Sioux Fatts

Rapid City

Toronto

Sioux Fatls

Sioux Falls

Rapid City

Sioux Falts

Sioux Fatts

Sioux Falts

Sioux Falts

Sioux Fatts

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Mitchelt

Mitchetl

Sioux Fatts

Sioux Fatts

Hurtey

Hudson

Sioux Fatts

Aberdeen

Sioux Fatts

Granville

Sioux Fatts

Sioux Fatts

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

IN

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

IL

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

FL

SD

SD

NJ

TX

IL

MN

SD

SD

SO

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

IA

SD

SD

500.00

500.00

520.51

250.m

m.25

1,000.m

1,000.00

4,@0.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4.000.00

520.51

1,000.00

1,000.m

1,000.00

1,U1.02

3,123.05

'125.00

250.00

250.00

500.m

500.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,500.00

250.00

4,@0.00

104.10

520.51

2,000.00

1,U1.02

1,U1.02

250.00

1,04l.02

2,000.00

3,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.m

4,000.00

1,000.00

500.00

520.51

1,U1.V2

2,000.00

2,500.00

500.00

520.51

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,@2.9

't,M1.02

2,082.03



Gregory VanRavenswaay

Eric Kahter

Tracy Bandemer

Troy Schitting

Daniel Catdwett

Chad Mutziger

S.W. Bostrom

Marlene Bennett

Ross Petrick

Glenn Anderson

Ryan Punt

Nichotas Rogness

Jeff Symens

Ryan Taytor

Darla and Don Rogers

Aaron and Kara Semmter

John Marquardt

Dean and Rita Sorenson

Jamie Ness

Richard and Vaterie Metrner

Michaet and Robin Jaspers

David Bittion

Toby Crow

James Gulson

Dougand Connie Tribbte

Dana Dykhouse

Aaron and Jaime Ness

Henry Cartson

Fred and Sandra Stunecka

David Bockorny

Terrence M McLean

Pete Looby

Amber Artint

Trevor Jones

Pam Kettering

Jason Forbes

Lisa Prostro[o

Margaret Hansen

Keith Hansen

Joy and Daryt Christensen

Joseph Kipptey

MarkJ. Haffey

Barbara ASmith

Debra Kay Multer

Dan Kipptey

Nick Brown

SamuetJ Netson

D. Scott Aberson

Thomas and Susan McDowell

Thomas and Patricia Dempster

Richard G Korman

Douglas McCune

E.E. and S.H. McGowan

Kristi McFartand

Tlmothy Donohue

JoeI Rosenthal

GregJasmer

PaulAmundson

45190 282nd St.

PO Box 297

19386 481st Ave

PO Box 573

4830 Happy Hotow Lane

110 Cherry Lane

PO Box 11

1100 W Ash Ave

825 E Lestie Dr

6010 Highway 200

2223 E Stone Pointe Circte

6524 Wettingon Dr

503 N Main St, Apt 6

3327 S Atpine Ave

2724DunesDt

28774Bad River Rd.

2809 W City Limits Road

2804 S Ridgeview Way

2707 W 11th St

2805 W Bltterroot St

46831 262nd St.

3401 S 41st Street

6008 North Powder House Cir

1505 S Garfietd Ave

8706 E 41st St.

PO Box 1348

2707 W 11th Street

1205 W Russett St

7200 S Burteigh Cir

1101 16th Street, Ste 500

401 E 34th St, Apt S11J

5021 s otd Yanlcon pt

8605 S. Regent Park Dr.

P. O. Box 671

4201 W 11th St

2805 S Otd Orchard Circle

3104 West Auburn Hitts Ct

5133 S Barrin$on Dr.

5133 Barringon Dr.

7517 S Brookside Pt

1009 West Eagte Ridge Cir

6520 S. Jeffrey Ave

5809 S Nature Run Pt

1431 S Westward

2712 S Sth Ave

7424 E Donnetly Dr.

320 N Mitwaukee St.

1004 W Lantana Cir

716 E lnverness Dr.

1209 S Sugar Mapte Dr.

6205 S Grand Pralrie Dr.

1002 E 3rd St.

308 E Pennbrook Circte

23061 Hisega Road

3206 W Etmwood Ave

PO Box 8

47104 Toto St

4917 S. Sunf tower Trait

Hutuy SD

Bison SD

Toronto SD

Ellendate ND

Lincotn NE

Chambertain SD

New Effingon SD

Mitchett SD

GARRETSON SD

Carringon ND

Sioux Fatts SD

Rapid City SD

Herreid SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Fort Pierre SD

Fort Pierre SD

Yankton SD

Sioux Falts SD

Yanldon SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Yankton SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Falts SD

Washingon DC

NewYork NY

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Plerre SD

Yankton SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatls SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatls SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Canton SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatls SD

Freeman SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Rapid City SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Harrisburg SD

Sioux Falls SD

2,500.00

250.00

250.00

2m.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

750.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,500.00

3,000.00

4,0@.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000_00

4,000.00

4,000.00

2,@2.03

1,U',|.02

208.20

500.00

1,M1.42

2,500.00

2,500.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.@

500.00

500.00

500.@

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

1,@0.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

'1,000.00



Drew Peterson

PauI Beninga

Roger Weber

Rodger Horr

John and Stacey Pohtman

Artene Kirby

Kristi Golden

Attison Vetdhouse

Joshua and Amanda Tevetde

Carrie Mitchett

Michaet Tveidt

Rayne Adamson

Chartes J. Hey

Chris and Emily Daugaard

Sara M Keane

Dody Hopkins

A. Russetl and Pameta Janklow

Jay and Laura Mitchelt

Wittiam and Lorrae Lindquist

Thomas Wotman

John F Roost

Ryan McFartand

Cateb Vetdhouse

Robert Eddy

Robert and Joette Everist

Witliam and Carotyn Hinks

Judy and Atan Spencer, Jr.

Dennis H Neugebauer

Tom Howes

Jutie Wingen

Cindy Kratt

Hitary Rockwett

Ron and Satly Madison

J.French Hitt

Virgil Borns

MichaetW. Carlsen

Todd and Llnda Broin

MichaetJ. Datsin

Arlan Emmert

Christopher Ctifton

RodneyW. Miitter

Laura Kessler

Randat[ Krakauer

.lay Minkoff

Martin Schwartz

Brian Moran

Spencer Sommers

.,oseph Foss

Aetred and lrene Kurtenbach

Jon Anne Elnspahr

Jamie Rexwinket

Wayne Bierman

Bryan Tramont

Katy Schaff

MichaeI Bockorny

Steven and Stacey Lust

Travis Behrens

Chartene Cornetius

24444 442nd Ave

6800 S. Shadow Cir

5713 South Frontier Tr

5005 S Woodwind Ave

2328 S Van Eps

2 S. Riverview Heights

46232 South Shore Ptace

2820 S Saint Chates Lane

1515 Windemere Cir

518 E 16th Ave

4005 S Drexter Dr.

5300 South HolbrookAve

7410 S. Grand Arbor Ct.

1914 S Sth Ave

807 W Chicory Lane

1 Pintait Ptace

2612 S Purdue Ave

1305 S KinderhookAve

2609 E Regency Ct.

3121W Miramar Cir

PO Box 1877

23061 Hisega Road

2820 S Saint Charles Lane

1400 S Scartet OakTrait

47648 246th St.

2204 W Cherrywood Cir

2405 W Steigh CreekTr.

2004 N Westport Ave

340 E Aspen Circte

511 Nationat Street

1N Harmon Dr

5213 Fiata Road

303 E Beebe

7 Cantrett Road

1610 14th Ave SE

379452 S. Shore Dr.

2223 W ChernTwood Cir

9208 W Lakeside Drive

11962 BigPlney Road

1625 Northridge Dr, #226

2017 Watdron St

37160 133rd St

29 Lorrie Lane

2132 Race Street

3760 Genista Way

354 OvertookTrail

109 South Main St, Apt 2

l3l4WestWicktow Court

47209 220th Street

1127 Copper Mountain Rd.

27272390th Ave

1411 Dick Dr.

1406 21st Street tlw
907 Squire Lane

410 S Main St.

717 392nd Ave N

3509 S. Spencer Btvd.

1218 15th Ave NE

SALEM SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatls SD

Sioux Fatls SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Hartford SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Brooklngs SD

MTTCHELL SD

Sioux Fatls SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

North Sioux City SD

Rapid City SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Dett Rapids SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatls SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Bette Fourche SD

Mitchett SD

Mitchett SD

Chamberlain SD

Littte Rock AR

Watertown SD

Aberdeen SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sturgis SD

Watertown SD

Fort Pierre SD

lpswich SD

Princeton Junction NJ

Phitadetphia PA

Carmet CA

Annapotis MD

Aberdeen SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Brookings SD

Brookings SD

Corsica SD

Aberdeen SD

Washin$on DC

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Aberdeen SD

1,000.00

't,000.00

1,000.00

'1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

2,m0.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.@

4,000.00

4,m0.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

2@.25

I,U1.U

2,@2.9

520.51

200.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,500.00

4,000.00

1,000.00

104.10

2@_25

1,U1.02

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

3,000.00

250.00

500.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

2@.25

104.10

250.00

250.00

520.51

2,000.00

4,@0.00

300.00



Daryl En$und

Patrick Weber. 1

Donald Griffin

Joseph Mandato. l
James Washnok

Jon Nelson

Brian Rice

Katie Washnok

Randatt Chafetz

James Betlinson

Carolyn Beltinson

David Deniger

AUan Keen

Attan Reich

Jeff and Christy Miedema

Watter & Janis Bones

Steven M Hinker

Kevin and Erin Tetztaff

Jeffrey Ma[one

Gary Gosset

Robert C. Riter Jr.

JayT Bender

Ed and Kathy Mattett

Theodore and Lauret Pettyjohn

Laurel Pettyjohn

1200 Tetturide Lane

402 E Kansas St.

4626 DrexetAve.

240 Devonshire St

4644 130th St. NE

44490 204th St,

1150 North Ave

1406 Birchwood Ln

14 East 75th Street

5532 Lane Lake Rd

5532 Lane Lake Rd.

1507 LBJ Freeway, Ste 300

121 Garfietd Ave

936 Skokie Ridge Dr.

PO Box 951

46036 268th St

1612 Ftag Mountain Dr.

47179 207th Street

6305 S. Cattingon Cir

PO Box 369

319 S Coteau

7260 Sunset Rd.

119 15th St NE

2348 Carter Drive

2348 Carter Dr.

409 G Street SE

1600 Ridge Lane

4201 W 11th St

4801 S Arden Ave

1105 Cherrywood Lane

1229 18th Ave NE

38613 142nd St.

38630 142nd Street

2021 Lauret Lane

1610 17th Ave S

812 Parl$/ay Btvd.

1660 Highway 100 S, Suite 303

2011 Coyote St.

340 E Aspen Circte

2600 E Cartyte Circte

2202 Stone Gate Ct

901 4th Ave SE

2105 17th Ave SE

38608 128th St.

39079 Greenwood Lane

3600 Sheridan Lake Road, #340

PO Box 154

2802Wood DuckTrt

765 Oakteigh Dr.

310 Hightand Dr

3828 N Gataxy Ln

20318 444th ave

1104 E Ptum Creek Rd,

409 MacArthur Ave NE

20152 321st Ave

1411 N. 4th St.

104 S Main, Apt 6A

1216 N Lincotn Street

Brookings SD

Spearfish SD

Edina MN

Boston MIA

Aberdeen SD

Lake Preston SD

Bannockburn lL

Aberdeen SD

NewYork NY

Btoomfietd Twp lvll

Btoomfietd Twp Ml

Dattas TX

Winter Park FL

Gtencoe lL

Mitchett SD

Chanceltor SD

Pierre SD

Brookings SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Kimbatt SD

Pierre SD

Brookings SD

Watertown SD

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD

Washingon DC

Mitchett SD

Yankton SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Warner SD

Warner SD

Brookings SD

Brookings SD

Brookings SD

Minneapolis MN

Pierre SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Rapid City SD

Brookings SD

Brookings SD

Btoomfietd Hitts Ml

Mitbank SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Lake Preston SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Vienna VA

Harrotd SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

John D Mitne and Debra Anderson

Gayte R Dice

Pam Kettering

Baitey J Tysdat

Matthew & Kayta Campbett

Joe & Cindy Senger

Jordan and A[ie Ryckman

Dougand Brenda Dreyer

Dan and Rae Jean Gee

Pat Powers

Ronold and Janice Tesch

Ronatd Fingerhut

Mary Carotyn Guhin

Tom Howes

Darwyn Sprik

Brian J Morgan

Randy Grismer

Kevin Fiedler

James MacDougalt

T & K Ketten

Timothy and Anne Reisch

Roger and Diane Degroot

SamueI Bjornestad

Atan Gregory

Brian Sandvig

Sharon Loudenburg

Lynn Jensen

Dennis and Julie Anderson

Robert P. Taytor Jr.

Michaet Bottweg

Atex Fatk

Trevor Llen

Jason A Lien

1,000.00

500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,@2.9

2,082.03

2,500.00

2,ffiz.il
3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

1,000.@

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

4,000.00

149.00

208.20

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

N.25
N.25
350.00

500.00

500.00

s00.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

s00.00

500.00

520.50

520.51

1,@0.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00



l.K. Lust

Heath AJohnson

Scott Munstermann

ClarkJames Drew

Matthew Krogman

John Josephson

Jason Merkley

John Berdahl

Richard & Rhonda Rylance

Todd Netson

Nathan S. Reede

Matthew and Amy Einspahr

Sharon Rivett

Daniet VanEtdik

Richard Sindt

Ryan and Jennifer Rivett

Amy Kesster

Roger and JodyWerth

Thomas Seyer

Jeff rey G La mont

Ryan Krogman

Cindy & JG Mydtand

Dwaine & Gayte Chapet

Robert A. Cihak

Jody A. Cihak

Christina Cottins

Jim A. Robinson

Dougtas and Lynn Sharp

Lynn Sharp

Michaet Evans

Barb Evans

Chad Evans

Carly Evans

Dustin Evans

Kevin Evans

Jeff Harms

Larry and Beth A Picek

John McLeod

Bernie & Margaret Hanson

Artene Ham

Harry A Frankman

Apoorva Shah

Lowett D. Somsen

Wittiam Simmons

Joyce Benne

Sam and Joyce Benne

Matthew Breske

Steve Sershen

Ron Votesky

Al Rieman

LeeAnn Rieman

Mark Puetz

Duane and Diane Sather

Etsie J. Arbach

Steve and Deb Bumann

David and Angie Uttecht

Wiltiam Rush

Todd Netson

PO Box 37

1311 N 4th Street

2303 Gotdenrod Trail

1319 Keystone Cir

1305 Pikes Peak Circte

211 Central Park West

1510 Buffato Trt

7001 S Honors Dr.

3809 Parkidge Dr.

1018 CtarkSt

5325 Hwy 12 E,

1144 Apache Trait

1910 8th Ave NE

16000 N Ridge Road

681 MeadowtarkCir

12966 Gtenwood Lane

4644 t30th St. NE

1602 Werth Ct.

1608 Norwood Drive

210 Midwest Office Butiding

3302 Watnut Lane

652 ParkAve

46776 215th Street

379540 S Shore Drive

379540 S. Shore Dr.

807 Burr Ave

21868 Stagestop Lane

16717 448th Ave

L67!7 4/.Sth Ave

PO Box 1915

PO Box 1915

38375 130th Street

4725 Riverhorse Dr.

4725 Biverhorse Dr.

12914lronwood Dr.

919 Christine Ave

20557 SD Hwy 37

1307 Ridge Rd

688 N Lake Dr

5617 Vittaggio Lane

80 S 6th St, Ste 900

5601 Smetana Dr., Unlt404

29628 SD Hwy 34

2004 East 52nd Street

4349 Miracte Ptace

4349 Miracte Ptace

400 Byefietd Rdg

204 N Tumble Creek Cir

356 Dakota Ave S.

2064 Harney Drive

2064 Harney Drive

174 N Harmon Dr

1501Wittow Ridge Cir

201W. Logan Ave

1814 Abbey Rd.

681 43rd Street SW

504 E MeadowtarkTrt

1018 Clark St

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Brookings SD

Brookings SD

Brookings SD

NewYork NY

Brookings SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD

Aberdeen SD

Brookings SD

Aberdeen SD

Westfietd lA

Dakota Dunes SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Brookings SD

Brookings SD

Brookings SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Winnetka lL

Lead SD

Watertown SD

Watertown SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD

Brookings SD

Huron SD

Mitchett SD

Watertown SD

Rapid City SD

Minneapotis MN

Minnetonka MN

Pierre SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD

Cotumbia MO

Sioux Fatts SD

Huron SD

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD

Mitchett SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Gettysburg SD

Pierre SD

Huron SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Rapid City SD

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

'1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

'1,016.00

1,@1.02

1,04.1.V2

'1,04.1.02

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,m0.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

3,500.00

3,643.56

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

200.m

200.00

300.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

500.00

2,000.00

3,500.00

4,000.00

104.10

500.00

1,@0.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

250.00

3,123.05

200.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00



Atan and Carol Solano

Chris Larsen

Jordan Sprechman

Herb Jones

Ming Chiang

Brian and Kathy Gunderson

Alfred Spector

PAUL lsaac

Jeremy Peretrnan

Kenneth Wattach

Kent Mundon

Mark D. Schuett

Kenneth Graff

Joet Rosenthal

Joseph Costetlo

Btake and Marcia Hoffman

Donatd and Amy Poljclry

David Peterson

Brenna Peterson

Selma Hangsleben

Dave Hangsteben

Daniet Shaw

Timothy and Anne Reisch

Dytan Kesster

Barbara Schmidt

Duane and Phytlis Sander

Glnger ConKin

Steve Slowey

Corey.Johnson

Todd Swenson

Nancy Schock

MichaetT. Hitgers

David W Schmidt

Ginger and Richard Conklin

Tiffany Hunt

Larry Ness

Diane Ness

PautA Schock

Tom Howes

John DeJean

Reggie Kuipers

D.L and P.W. Kettering

Micah Hofman

Daniet Brown

Christopher and Carrie Studer

Daniel D Propst

Jack Meyer

Scott and Nancy Gusso

Lori Littte

Aelred and lrene Kurtenbach

Joseph Graves

Floyd and Megan Rummet

Todd Witkinson

Nick and Renae Prostrollo

Troy and Deana Larson

Darin Namken

Clark and Connie Sinclair

Robert and Hotty Hohm

3410 Wisconsin Ave

421 East Route 59

40 ParkAve

169 Quarry Pines Dr.

38 Witliam St

41 Northshore Dr.

45 lden Ave

75 Prospect Avenue

22 Rectory Ln S.

1160 ParkAve.

2437 Broadmoor Ct.

6000 E Hein Pt

5330 Olive Tree Court

PO Box 8

108 W ST Andrews DR

3513 S. Marson Manor Cir

8280 Highland Loop

8209 S Grass Creek Dr

8309 S Grass Creek Dr.

7701 S Townstey Ave, Unit 203

7701 S . Townsley Ave, Unit 203

1038 NE gth Street

3600 Sheridan Lake Road, #340

1530 Royat Road

3710 Hotty Court

660 Faculty Dr.

2710 Pheasant Run Btvd

PO Box 113

47890 Prairle Cir

38770 235th Street

221 S Phillips Ave, Ste 202

3770 W Vine St

3710 Hotty Ct.

2710 Pheasant Run Btvd

789W. SawgrassTrt

PO Box 156

PO Box 156

221 S Phillips Ave

340 E Aspen Circte

605 W Riverside Dr.

1309 S Sugar Mapte Dr

4201 W 11th St

518 Ashmont Rd

901 E Maplewood Dr

918 NE 10th Street

1016 Winchester Dr.

536 Ashmont Road

45085 Jackson Road

PO Box 1313

47209 220th Street

1008 Palmer Pl

905 Twin Oaks Drive

PO Box 29

1024 Twin Oaks Dr.

46530 Hightand Drive

1016 Heatherwood Ave

130 Woodtand Drive

4948 Dakota Ave S

Rapid City SD

Nanuet NY

NewYork NY

Yankton SD

Amitwitte NIY

MccookLake SD

Petham Manor NY

Larchmont NY

Scarsdate NY

NewYork NY

Rapid City SD

Sioux Fatls SD

Granite Bay CA

Sioux Fatls SD

SIOUX FALLS SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Rapid City SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Falts SD

Sioux Falts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Madison SD

Rapid City SD

Aberdeen SD

Rapid City SD

Brookings SD

Aberdeen SD

Yankton SD

Harrisburg SD

Wessingon Springs SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Lincotn NE

Rapid City SD

Aberdeen SD

Dakota Dunes SD

Yankton SD

YanKon SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Yankton SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Yankon SD

Madison SD

Madison SD

Madison SD

Pierre SD

Madison SD

Madison SD

Spearfish SD

Brookings SD

Mitchett SD

Madison SD

De Smet SD

Madison SD

Hartford SD

Madison SD

Madison SD

Huron SD

2,500.00

4,000.00

200.00

500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

3,000.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

200.00

250.00

500.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.m

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

250.00

s00.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,500.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

m.25

1,Ul.02

1,000.00

200.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

750.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

r,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

2,000.00

2,500.00



Holty Hohm

Brian Kringen

Richard and Lori Littte

Joe & Cindy Senger

B.R. Forman

Rodney Fouberg

Mitton Handcock

Kent Borstad

Nathan Laferrier

Troy Swanson

Jay Esser

Taytor Sumption

Michaet Rizor

Kristi Johnson

Eric Baukol

Matthew Beaner

Mic haet Traxinger

Paut Forst

Travis Antonsen

James L. Thares

Mary Fuchs

Michaet Fuchs

Danita Murray

Sara and Nathan Unruh

Sara Unruh

Tommy Patton

Nick Gardner

Jerry Schmidt

Alice Dayoob

Maxwell and Lacy Patnoe

Jason Green

Scott Lee

Thomas J Heuer

Josh Hogue

Donatd and Jane Patnoe

Luke Wiltiams

Russe[ L Carson

James C. and Sandra Lee Szana

DanietC. Holtand

GopalM. Was
Brad Jurgensen

Scott R. Currier

Carol and Terry Forster

Stacey Netson

D.L and P.W. Kettering

David L Anderson

MichaetWatsh

Dean Hedrick

Veandeen M Pace

Kap and KristiWagner

Eric R. Lind

Gregory Branaugh

Robert Eddy

Trevor Johnson

Hayden Fuchs

Nick Patton

Austen lverson

Morgan lverson

4948 Dakota Ave S

6634 Lenota Hts

PO Box 1313, 2320 Pasque Loop

1229 18th Ave NE

29581 US-14

1801 N. Roosevett St

36711 130th Sr

909 gth St. Cir

47427 320thSt

375 Broadtand Creek Ct

37920 167th St

39150 107th St

54:i1 Farmin$on Ave SE

23735 Pine Haven Dr

1003 Brittney Btvd

38636 158th St

11176 406th Ave

2207 S Merton St

301 N 1st St

PO Box 1359

1860 Robin Court

1860 Robin Ct.

1520 S Scarlet Oak Pt

8524 East Wlttow Ridge Ptace

8524 E Wittow Ridge Pt

3018 Country Ctub ct
5125 Lundin Ct

1329 Egtin St.

8050 Meadowview Ct

2216 Cerro Ct.

5251Carriage Hitts Dr.

6950 Deadwood Ave

6224 S Pinehurst Ct

1207 Cherry Dr.

3115 Ftint Dr

25 Boston St

930 Fifth Ave, Apt 20A

4{}01 Sandwedge Dr

378 Witdftower Rd

1309 Ridge Road

4426 Seeaire St.

PO Box 902

811 S 2nd St

PO Box 9157

4201 W 11th St

29!77 477th Ave

328 Mute DeerTrt

1001 Summerlietd Dr.

621 Riverside Dr.

12028 Oak Drive

23837 Ptacer Pt.

1815 W Dunbar Pt

1400 S Scartet OakTrait

2512 Harvard Ave

PO Box 955

502 West Btud

184 N Harmon Drive

600 S Burr St.

Huron SD

Wenwvorth SD

Spearfish SD

Aberdeen SD

Pierre SD

Aberdeen SD

Mina SD

Minneota MN

Etk Point SD

Huron SD

Redlield SD

Frederick SD

Detano MN

Rapid City SD

Montevideo MN

Mettette SD

Houghton SD

Aberdeen SD

Groton SD

Aberdeen SD

HURON SD

Huron SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Falts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD

Rapld City SD

Rapdi City SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Watertown SD

Rapid City SD

Guitford CT

NewYork NY

Pierre SD

Yankton SD

Mitchett SD

Rapid City SD

Onida SD

Mihank SD

Rapid City SD

Yankton SD

Hudson SD

Box Etder SD

Rapid City SD

Yankton SD

Whitewood SD

Rapid City SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD

Mitchett SD

Mitchett SD

2,500.00

3,500.00

4,000.m

250.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.m

500.m

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.@

500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,500.m

2,500.00

104.10

104.10

104.10

104.10

104.10

m.25

500.00

1,0/.1.02

m.25
1,U1.V2

4,m0.00

4,0m.00

500.00

1,000.00

104.10

150.00

150.00

150.00

200.00

250.m

250.00

250.00

500.00

500.m

s00.00

1,000.00

1,000.m

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

5,000.00 *refunded excess



Motty Beck

Regan Smith

Jason Harms

Brian Rounds

Michaet and Rebecca Muston

Pameta Taylor

Kathryn lsburg

Pam Hanna

Duane and Phyttis Sander

James and Karri Wiederrich

Ketby Krabbenhoft

Pamlea Drake

Robert and Pam Drake

Dennis Krutl

John McFartand

Andy Howe

Ryan Haiar

Peter Mehhaff

Tony Reiss

Jeffrey OUver

Patrick Ketty

Dale and Ruth Thomas

Jamison and Cathy Rounds

Nini Hart

Carrie G. Sanderson

Darwin Stetten

James Doolittle and Karen Wagner

Margaret Lamont

.Jerry and Deb Sohott

Trevor.lones

Travis Thom

Kirsten Chadwick

Rodney Bradtey

Travis Thom

Travis Thom

Michaet Barry

Jeanne Votd

Nan Ketty

R ussel[ a nd Doneen Hotlingsworth

Joel S Titsner

Denny and Wyonne Kaemingk

James P Koehler

47864 Chateau Ct.

2908 S Poptar Dr

846 Regency Court

2210 Cattaway Court

1915 S Vittage Square Cir #203

5000 S Sunnymede Circte

111 S Sanborn St.

1510 Pebbte Beach Rd.

660 Facutty Dr.

2809 S Otd Orchard Cir

5105 S Daff odit Circte

724 Stony Point Trait, Unit 41

964 North Lake Dr.

PO Box 232

PO Box 1204

45743 308th St

905 W Gotden Eagte St

15 Campbett Road

108 W 21st Street

8224 S Grass Creek Dr.

1309 S Phittips Ave

41130 252nd St

500 S Nicote Ave

17507 N Eagte Crest Dr.

West Yale Street

2410 W Otd Yankton Rd.

19163 Prairie Hitts Rd.

20473 SD Hwy 37

2628 Regency Ct.

P.O. Box 671

498 lnverness Trt

601 President Ford Lane

PO Box 1000

498 lnverness Trt

498 lnverness Trl

5959 Trenton Lane

905 Chalkstone Drive

1309 S Phittips Ave

145 River Ptace Drive

2505 Sytvan Rd S

1312 Mitchett Btvd

PO Box 15

Harrisburg SD

Sioux Fatls SD

Brookings SD

Pierre SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Chambertain SD

Mitchett SD

Brookings SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatls SD

Watertown SD

Watertown SD

Hittcity SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Wakonda SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Aberdeen SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Mitchett SD

Crooks SD

Surprise AZ

Sioux Fatts SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Belte Fourche SD

Huron SD

Sioux Fatls SD

Pierre SD

Dakota Dunes SD

Atexandria VA

Sturgis SD

Dakota Dunes SD

Dakota Dunes SD

Ptymouth MN

Mitchett SD

Sioux Fatts SD

Pierre SD

Minnetonka MN

Mitchett SD

Aberdeen SD

m.25
2ffi.25

500.00

1,000.@

200.m

250.00

250.00

300.00

500.00

'1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

4,000.00

500.m

2@.25

520.51

150.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

300.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

520.51

750.00

750.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,m0.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

2,500.00

704,095.59



FED PACS

Xtm Addlu Cny, StA. F[ng ffil@ Nffi. Flilng W&dsAddrE Amount

woTAPAc 502 6th Street Hudson,Wl 54016 FederalElection Commission u.v4le. glv 1,ffi.m
PO Box1131
PO Box391368
824 S MittedgeAve

12700 W. Dodge Road, PO Box 2047
PO Box944
5500 CenexDrive

325 7th Sttlw, Ste610
PO Box21315
617 Cross Wind Or.

228 S Washington St., Ste 115
3321 Ave I, Ste 6
PO Box30844
PO Box701
1620 Dodge Street, SC 3200
PO Box3530
715 KiIk Dr

N4692 Maple Rd

502 6th St

PO Box278

0m8trforcry68
FKIINFT& Prc

A6 PAC

tuTdlCqP C

CHS |rc. PAC

Rqllia Mdn Sd P'@strp PAC

B€ Fd CdEr*
HGfinh Cd10r6s

Bdleg PAC

s.nifi h. Cangr6s Cmmtu
NaMd Mdstu Cry6s
DddrECriud Re6 Prc
FNNI PAC

A{Gt F[qd Fd Crys
HNTB Hddngs LE. PAC

FiEgrddtuM

FdddDGtytu

FedeEl Election Commission
Federal Election Commission
Federat Etetion Commission
Federat Etection Commission
Federat Etection Commission
Federat Etection Commission
FedeEt Etection Commission
Federat Election Commission
Fedenl Elstion Commission
FedeEt Etection Commission
FedeEt Election Commission
FedeEt Etection Commission
FedeBt Etection Commission
Federat Election Commission
FedeEt Election Commission
Fedent Election Commissrcn
FedeEt Etstion Commission
Federat Election Commission
Federat Etetion Commission

Greenville, NC 27835
Omaha, NE 68139
Athens, GA 30605
Omaha, NE 68103-2047
Fergus Fatts, MN 56538{944
lnverGrove Heights, MN 55077
Washington, OC 20004
Oklahoma City, OK 73156
Greenwood, lN 46143€368
Atemndria, VA 22314
sconsbtufi, NE 69361{587
Bethseda, MD 20824
Clayton, NC 27528
Omaha, NE 68197
San Angeto, TX 76902
Kansas Clty, MO64105
.luneau, Wl 53039
Hudson Wl 54016
Mitchelt, SD 57301

lM, tec oov

M fPa 9oL1

w fP. gov

\n/W fpa-phv

lM tP. 8ov
M fP. gnv

M fP. gov

!W lFc gov

M ip. 8ov
M-fea.gov
{M fFe gnv

\^/W fea onv

M fPc gov

\M tP. gov

ww ,P. gov

M fe. 8ov
wW fP. gov

M fe. g^v
M tPa dov

1,m.m
1.m.m
1,m.m
1,000.m

1.m.00

1,om.m

1,m_m

2.m.m
2.m.m
2,m.m
2,m.m
2,m.m
2'trm
2,m.m
3.m.m
4,m.m
5,m.m

1o,m.m

&0,m0.m

846,000.00



Candidate Committee
Name Address Gity, State Amount

Terry Nebelsick for State House 130 15th St SW Huron SD 57350 400.00



ln State PACs

Name Address Gity, State Amount

Leading South Dakota PAC

Next Generation Leadership PAC

Next Generation Leadership PAC

The Second Century PAC

Roughrider PAC

227Lake Ridge Dr

67725 Whitechurch Cir

67725 Whitechurch Cir

300 S Ph ittips Ave, Ste 300
8 Apptegreen Ln

Wentworth, SD 57075
Sioux Fatts, SD 57108-3359
Sioux Fatts, SD 57108-3359
Sioux Fatts, SD 57104
The Hitts, TX 78738-7442

1,000.00

2,000.00

2,500.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

20,500.00



refunds

Name Address City, State Amount

Gopal M. Vyas 1309 Ridge Road Mitchett, SD 1,000.00


